Contest Name :

South Ayrshire Council
Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Ward 2 - Prestwick

Box 9 Prestwick Community Centre

lan COCHRANE

Hugh HUNTER

Alasdair John MALCOLM
Helen MOONIE
Margaret TONER

John WALLACE

164 76 21 9
217 99 19 8
47 53 130 37
78 31 98 60
90 189 33 17
62 139 23 14

Box 10 Prestwick Community Centre

lan COCHRANE

Hugh HUNTER

Alasdair John MALCOLM
Helen MOONIE
Margaret TONER

John WALLACE

165 85 20 4
171 137 23 12
57 44 129 50
79 35 97 62
130 156 46 12
61 142 29 13

Box 11 Prestwick Community Centre

lan COCHRANE

Hugh HUNTER

Alasdair John MALCOLM
Helen MOONIE
Margaret TONER

John WALLACE

152 82 24 4
207 81 20 15
61 35 127 45
67 44 83 65
65 199 32 14
60 132 44 11

10
21

21
17

14
29

25

10
28

21
16

Report Name : PreferencesByBallotBox_Report_Ward 2 - Prestwick_07-05-2017 13:00:04.pdf Created : 07-05-2017 13:00:04

11
16

20
10

14
18

28



South Ayrshire Council
Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Ward 2 - Prestwick

Box 12 St Ninian's Primary School

lan COCHRANE 82 74 17 6 9 3
Hugh HUNTER 107 30 10 16 20 14
Alasdair John MALCOLM 33 18 67 34 3 10
Helen MOONIE 52 30 55 30 3 4
Margaret TONER 20 95 18 8 23 22
John WALLACE 54 74 30 4 8 8

Box 13 St Ninian's Primary School

lan COCHRANE 78 48 10 2 2 1
Hugh HUNTER 85 29 14 5 15 10
Alasdair John MALCOLM 35 20 46 21 2 5
Helen MOONIE 56 20 47 19 2 3
Margaret TONER 16 70 22 3 12 14
John WALLACE 37 78 10 9 3 3

Box 14 Kingcase Parish Church Hall

lan COCHRANE 118 47 10 8 16 5
Hugh HUNTER 143 96 21 9 22 7
Alasdair John MALCOLM 43 42 86 38 4 3
Helen MOONIE 61 30 72 40 3 4
Margaret TONER 91 114 29 10 10 19
John WALLACE 38 94 28 7 5 18

Report Name : PreferencesByBallotBox_Report_Ward 2 - Prestwick_07-05-2017 13:00:04.pdf Created : 07-05-2017 13:00:04



Contest Name :

South Ayrshire Council
Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Ward 2 - Prestwick

Box 15 Kingcase Parish Church Hall

lan COCHRANE

Hugh HUNTER

Alasdair John MALCOLM
Helen MOONIE
Margaret TONER

John WALLACE

145 76 20 6
124 117 17 17
54 32 109 43
63 31 91 57
102 107 28 18
59 131 37 8

Box 16 Kingcase Parish Church Hall

lan COCHRANE

Hugh HUNTER

Alasdair John MALCOLM
Helen MOONIE
Margaret TONER

John WALLACE

141 76 11 7
124 110 15 7
45 26 118 28
53 24 82 41
107 107 17 18
60 113 29 8

Box 17 Kingcase Parish Church Hall

lan COCHRANE

Hugh HUNTER

Alasdair John MALCOLM
Helen MOONIE
Margaret TONER

John WALLACE

124 60 17 5
121 81 17 10
57 21 79 36
62 29 69 36
68 110 29 8
38 116 30 5

10
30

28
12

14
27

16

Report Name : PreferencesByBallotBox_Report_Ward 2 - Prestwick_07-05-2017 13:00:04.pdf Created : 07-05-2017 13:00:04

11
22

25
13

16
11



Contest Name :

South Ayrshire Council
Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Ward 2 - Prestwick

BOX W2POSTALO008

lan COCHRANE

Hugh HUNTER

Alasdair John MALCOLM
Helen MOONIE
Margaret TONER

John WALLACE

29 20 9 1
108 52 9 2
19 14 45 20
42 11 32 16
50 105 16 7
17 27 8 7

BOX W2POSTALO009

lan COCHRANE

Hugh HUNTER

Alasdair John MALCOLM
Helen MOONIE
Margaret TONER

John WALLACE

41 26 7 2
112 67 11 4
12 15 54 24
40 19 36 26
62 100 24 5
23 31 13 6

BOX W2POSTALO010

lan COCHRANE

Hugh HUNTER

Alasdair John MALCOLM
Helen MOONIE
Margaret TONER

John WALLACE

56 24 12 3
118 78 12 3
32 19 66 25
46 15 47 22
77 110 16 9
14 54 13 6

N T O B O O

10

11

A o0 N B B

12
10

o o O O

Report Name : PreferencesByBallotBox_Report_Ward 2 - Prestwick_07-05-2017 13:00:04.pdf Created : 07-05-2017 13:00:04

10

o A~ O B DN

A B 01 01 O

10

N~ B NN W

11



South Ayrshire Council

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Ward 2 - Prestwick

BOX W2POSTALO011
lan COCHRANE 62 25 18 9 14
Hugh HUNTER 128 79 13 10 9
Alasdair John MALCOLM 27 26 75 30 1
Helen MOONIE 60 23 58 27 3
Margaret TONER 73 124 28 8 10
John WALLACE 19 50 17 9 3

BOX W2POSTAL012, W2POSTALO13,

W2POSTALO14
lan COCHRANE 141 105 32 14 23
Hugh HUNTER 243 162 44 25 26
Alasdair John MALCOLM 89 57 165 61 6
Helen MOONIE 136 39 133 57 5
Margaret TONER 147 236 58 19 15
John WALLACE 70 140 39 11 23

N.B. The STV election results cannot be calculated from these numbers.

Report Name : PreferencesByBallotBox_Report_Ward 2 - Prestwick_07-05-2017 13:00:04.pdf Created : 07-05-2017 13:00:04

N~ o ~ O0a0N

15

14
10
15
10
20
26



