Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Ward 2 - F	Prestwick
------------	-----------

Contest Name :

Box 9 Prestwick Community Centre	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
lan COCHRANE	164	76	21	9	10	11	
Hugh HUNTER	217	99	19	8	21	16	
Alasdair John MALCOLM	47	53	130	37	4	7	
Helen MOONIE	78	31	98	60	1	8	
Margaret TONER	90	189	33	17	21	20	
John WALLACE	62	139	23	14	17	10	

Box 10 Prestwick Community Centre	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Ian COCHRANE	165	85	20	4	14	9	
Hugh HUNTER	171	137	23	12	29	21	
Alasdair John MALCOLM	57	44	129	50	6	5	
Helen MOONIE	79	35	97	62	4	6	
Margaret TONER	130	156	46	12	25	27	
John WALLACE	61	142	29	13	8	16	

Box 11 Prestwick Community Centre	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Ian COCHRANE	152	82	24	4	10	14	
Hugh HUNTER	207	81	20	15	28	18	
Alasdair John MALCOLM	61	35	127	45	4	5	
Helen MOONIE	67	44	83	65	7	8	
Margaret TONER	65	199	32	14	21	28	
John WALLACE	60	132	44	11	16	8	

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Ward 2 - F	Prestwick
------------	-----------

Contest Name :

Box 12 St Ninian's Primary School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
lan COCHRANE	82	74	17	6	9	3	
Hugh HUNTER	107	30	10	16	20	14	
Alasdair John MALCOLM	33	18	67	34	3	10	
Helen MOONIE	52	30	55	30	3	4	
Margaret TONER	20	95	18	8	23	22	
John WALLACE	54	74	30	4	8	8	

Box 13 St Ninian's Primary School	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Ian COCHRANE	78	48	10	2	2	1	
Hugh HUNTER	85	29	14	5	15	10	
Alasdair John MALCOLM	35	20	46	21	2	5	
Helen MOONIE	56	20	47	19	2	3	
Margaret TONER	16	70	22	3	12	14	
John WALLACE	37	78	10	9	3	3	

Box 14 Kingcase Parish Church Hall	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Ian COCHRANE	118	47	10	8	16	5	
Hugh HUNTER	143	96	21	9	22	7	
Alasdair John MALCOLM	43	42	86	38	4	3	
Helen MOONIE	61	30	72	40	3	4	
Margaret TONER	91	114	29	10	10	19	
John WALLACE	38	94	28	7	5	18	

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Contest Name :	Contest Name : Ward 2 - Prestwick										
Box 15 Kingcase Pa	arish Church Hall	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th				
lan COCHRANE		145	76	20	6	10	11				
Hugh HUNTER		124	117	17	17	30	22				
Alasdair John MALCOLM		54	32	109	43	5	6				
Helen MOONIE		63	31	91	57	5	9				
Margaret TONER		102	107	28	18	28	25				
John WALLACE		59	131	37	8	12	13				

Box 16 Kingcase Parish Church Hall	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Ian COCHRANE	141	76	11	7	14	3	
Hugh HUNTER	124	110	15	7	27	15	
Alasdair John MALCOLM	45	26	118	28	5	5	
Helen MOONIE	53	24	82	41	8	8	
Margaret TONER	107	107	17	18	16	24	
John WALLACE	60	113	29	8	4	15	

Box 17 Kingcase Parish Church Hall	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Ian COCHRANE	124	60	17	5	8	10	
Hugh HUNTER	121	81	17	10	20	8	
Alasdair John MALCOLM	57	21	79	36	3	3	
Helen MOONIE	62	29	69	36	3	4	
Margaret TONER	68	110	29	8	10	16	
John WALLACE	38	116	30	5	10	11	

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Ward 2 - Prestwick

Contest Name :

BOX W2POSTAL008	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Ian COCHRANE	29	20	9	1	6	10	
Hugh HUNTER	108	52	9	2	5	2	
Alasdair John MALCOLM	19	14	45	20	1	1	
Helen MOONIE	42	11	32	16	0	0	
Margaret TONER	50	105	16	7	2	4	
John WALLACE	17	27	8	7	10	6	

BOX W2POSTAL009	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Ian COCHRANE	41	26	7	2	11	5	
Hugh HUNTER	112	67	11	4	4	5	
Alasdair John MALCOLM	12	15	54	24	1	5	
Helen MOONIE	40	19	36	26	2	1	
Margaret TONER	62	100	24	5	8	4	
John WALLACE	23	31	13	6	4	10	

BOX W2POSTAL010	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Ian COCHRANE	56	24	12	3	12	3	
Hugh HUNTER	118	78	12	3	10	7	
Alasdair John MALCOLM	32	19	66	25	0	4	
Helen MOONIE	46	15	47	22	0	1	
Margaret TONER	77	110	16	9	6	7	
John WALLACE	14	54	13	6	5	11	

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Ward 2 - Prestwick

Contest Name :

BOX W2POSTAL011	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Ian COCHRANE	62	25	18	9	14	2	
Hugh HUNTER	128	79	13	10	9	5	
Alasdair John MALCOLM	27	26	75	30	1	4	
Helen MOONIE	60	23	58	27	3	6	
Margaret TONER	73	124	28	8	10	7	
John WALLACE	19	50	17	9	3	15	

BOX W2POSTAL012, W2POSTAL013, W2POSTAL014	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Ian COCHRANE	141	105	32	14	23	14	
Hugh HUNTER	243	162	44	25	26	10	
Alasdair John MALCOLM	89	57	165	61	6	15	
Helen MOONIE	136	39	133	57	5	10	
Margaret TONER	147	236	58	19	15	20	
John WALLACE	70	140	39	11	23	26	

N.B. The STV election results cannot be calculated from these numbers.